Page 1
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. EHHD015A0A_DS Rev. 1.6
DATASHEET
Options
• Negative Remote On/Off logic (preferred)
• Over current/Over temperature/Over voltage
protections (Auto-restart) (preferred)
• Heat plate versions (-H)

Connector
Type
Ordering Codes
EHHD015A0A41Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole CC109161485
EHHD015A0A64Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Positive Through hole CC109171402
EHHD015A0A641Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150021782
EHHD015A0A841Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150033617
EHHD015A0A41-HZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole CC109161980
EHHD015A0A841-DZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150034313
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
1-877-546-3243 (US)
1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)
EHHD015A0A Ordering Information
Page 21
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. EHHD015A0A_DS Rev. 1.6
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Revision Date Description of the change